KOTO
SOLAR BOLLARD
CODE:
SL-014
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Designed in aluminum and treated to withstand the harshest conditions, the
KOTO by BULLARD SOLAR will be perfect for all your lighting, marking, and
beautification applications for your outdoor living spaces with total energy

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: SL-014-24-BL-23K
SL-014-24-
BL-23K
1 DIMENSIONS: -24
-24
: 8.70 22 cm
H: 9.65 24.5 cm
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-GR Grey
-BL Black
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
ONE WITH THE SUN
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA